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GRECO – ROMAN
TOT

50
1  Mason Rife MI
2  Alexander Lotero NM
Hwt.
1  Chase Hilding NE

BANTAM

40
1  Adrian George NM
45
1  Christian Schaub IL
50
1  Johnny LaFountain MT
55
1  Justin Oliver MI
2  Shabo Gorial MI
3  Ethan Sclander OK
60
1  Bryan Jastrzebski PA
2  Mark Hall MI
3  Jacob Esquibel NM
4  Patrick Harbin MI
5  Douglas Rojem MI
6  Ernesto Salvidrez NM
65
1  Joshua Wendling MI
2  Tyler Wildmo MI
3  Vincent Neely KY
70
1  Ethan Reich MT
2  Andrew Baca NM
3  Dontoc McGee FL
4  Dayton Racer MO
75
1  Zachary Steinhoff MI
80
1  Chase Hilding NE
90
1  Anthony Eddy MI
2  Bryce Wigert MT
Hwt
1  Adrian Lotero NM

MIDGET

55
1  Dylan Lucas FL
2  Corey Keener PA
3  Bobby Smith OH
4  Danny Garr MI
5  Hunter Machus MI
60
1  Adrian Montoya NM
2  Travis Sproles MI
3  Alexander George NM

MIDGET (con’t)
65
1  Lukas Kern OH
70
1  Erick Hoffman MD
2  Ethan Aldrich MT
3  Ray Marchi NM
4  Matthew Vigel NM
5  Travis Berridge FL
6  Liam Gratham MI
75
1  Kaylee Gillen NY
2  Isaiah Andya NM
85
1  Andy Meidinger MT
90
1  Lyn Pickett MT
103
1  Mike Wigert MT

NOVICE

60
1  Kevin Norstrem FL
2  David Pearce IL
65
1  Luke Zeiger MT
2  Tyler Liberatore FL
3  Cameron Beane OH
4  Randy Cruz PA
5  Nicholas Greco PA
70
1  Jesse Thielke WI
2  Christopher Rau MI
3  Josheph White MI
75
1  Clark Glass FL
2  Jordon Bates MI
3  Cody Roberts MI
4  Jerrit Harnes MT
5  Casey Martin MI
80
1  Gus Sako OH
2  Roger Wildmo MI
3  Tim Scott MI
4  Chase Snider MI
5  Marcus Peterson NE
6  Greg Dryer MI
85
1  Travis Rife MI
2  Dan Miller PA
3  Chris Jastrzebski PA
4  Ryan Smith MT
5  Garret Tennant MT
6  Noah Harms MT
90
1  Pierce Harger OH
2  Wes Jones VA
3  Spencer Gross MI
4  Justin Fenton NE
5  Chad Cebulski MT

NOVICE (con’t)
90 – con’t
4  Alex Doran FL
95
1  Mathew Miller MD
2  Robert Strob MT
100
1  Josh Roberts MI
2  Daniel Salvidrez NM
105
1  Benjamin Stroh MT
2  Jamie Esquibel NM
3  John Maxson MI
112
1  Tucker Armstrong MT
2  Trent Jones OH
120
1  Sheldon Garcia NE
140
1  Michael Hotvert MI
Hwt
1  Dustin Rundgren MI
2  Oliver Iron MT
3  Carlos Harbin MI

SCHOOLBOY

70
1  Nathan Gates FL
2  Sean Boylan NJ
3  Jacob Miller NE
75
1  James Peterson MI
80
1  Mark Gillen NY
2  Cam Tessard OH
3  Andrew Boehm OH
85
1  Joey Cozart FL
2  Nicky Gordon PA
3  Joshua White MI
4  Chase Dirden MT
90
1  Marshal Peppelman PA
2  Sean Boyl MA
3  Andre Zeppa KY
4  Sean Turner MI
5  Jason Vanwasshenova MI
6  Shawn Rohrer MT
95
1  Josh Kindig PA
2  Jared Giard MT
3  Brent Jorge FL
4  Liam O’Brien NM
100
1  Andrew Schutt MI
2  Nicholas Hutchinson FL
3  Jarret Hirst PA

105
1  Matt Jackson MD
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SCHOOLBOY (con’t)
105 – con’t
2  Tony Dallago PA
3  Mark Bryan OH
4  Justin Pitcher KY
5  Jacob Williams MI
110
1  Ryan Kemmerer PA
2  Richard Mestas CO
3  Leonardo Romero NM
120
1  Karl Eder MT
2  Nate Brubaker OH
125
1  Zaqueroy Berridge FL
2  Derick Fields KY
130
1  J Maxwell Galland MT
2  Brandon Lossing MI
3  Nate Stender NE
140
1  Candido Cosme MI
2  Daniel Holmes MT
3  Morgan Denson NE
4  Derek Larsen OH
150
1  Tyler Rice OH
160
1  Ryan Nelisse OH
2  Dominique Walker MI
3  Tyler Thomas MI
Hwt
1  Kyle Angel IN
2  Zack Wilcox NE

CADET

84
1  Brad Heinrichs OH
2  Dan Chorney OH
91
1  Zeke Hoferl CO
98
1  Antonio Zeppo KY
2  Rolando Corpus OH
103
1  Michael Kessler MI
2  Jared Moran MT
112
1  Larry Roberts MI
2  Greg Greco PA
3  Trevor Deardons NM
4  Rudy Corpus OH
5  Nick Meneely NE
119
1  Justin White MI
2  Seth Morton OH
3  Heath Stangi NE
4  Frank Sade MI
5  Josh Gresey MI

CADET (con’t)
125
1  Greg Garcia NE
2  Tyler Wagers OH
3  Chad Ryder KY
4  Darren Demulling NE
5  Mitchell Jennings NE
6  Nic Stella NY
130
1  Ryan Buff MD
2  Joshua Muirheid NE
3  James Meyers OH
4  Sam Vice NE
5  Kevin Julien MI
6  Michael Andron MI
135
1  Sean Dong MI
2  Corey Phillips MI
3  Frank Cammisa CT
140
1  Dusty Blair MI
145
1  Marvin Peterson NE
2  Drew Morals MI
152
1  Matt Jones MA
2  Gerard Matthews NM
3  Jame Licht MI
4  Jason MaGill NE
5  Chris Roelofs MI
160
1  Lester France MI
171
1  Chris Shea OK
2  Mitchell Brown NE
3  Jeb Johnson MI
4  Steven Sbordello MI
5  Hudson Rison KY
189
1  Chase DeCarlo CT
2  Trever Spudich NE
3  Dan Nieto NE
4  Nicholas Quatro MI
215
1  Nick Wilcox NE
275
1  Jarod Trice MI

ELITE

103
1  Curtis Miller NE
119
1  Matthew Steintrager MI
2  Willy Rodriquez MI
3  Dustin Corey MI
125
1  Jake Muirbeid NE
2  Derek Gibbs OK
3  Greg Ross MI

ELITE (con’t)
130
1  Loarn Chilcote MI
135
1  Mike McCauley PA
2  Zachary Funk OH
3  Justin Smith MI
4  Brad Deters OH
140
1  Andrew Stella NY
2  Shawn LaChance MI
3  E J Love AL
4  Jason Botham MI
5  Daniel Tucker MI
145
1  Ryan Karasiewicz MI
2  Patrick McLemore OH
3  Stephen Medina NE
4  Alex Lorenzen NE
5  Chase Schultz OH
6  Dan Setter MI
152
1  Aaron Denson NE
2  Marc Hoff OH
3  Merrit Tennison NE
4  Joseph Landin MI
5  Brett Coufoli NE
6  TJ Brown OH
160
1  Joshua Magill NE
2  Bryan Wagner PA
3  Ben Adams MI
4  Matt Kingry NE
5  Robby Petrosik NE
171
1  Jacob Hale
2  Luke Stuckey OH
3  Justin Heywood NE
4  CJ Ferrara NJ
5  Josh Sheard NE
6  Matt Swab MI
189
1  Cody Reitmeier OH
2  Eric Roman KY
3  Matt Francisco MI
4  Ken Walsh MI
215
1  Brad Prater MI
2  Joe Troncone MI
275
1  Brent Jones VA
2  Cody Ruffer OH
3  Patrick Doyle NE
4  Joshua Christ MI

SENIOR
125
1  David Good CO



3

SENIOR (con’t)
133
1  Angel Akgre CA
2  Jacob Stodola NE
141
1  Orlando Jimentz CA
2  Eric Julien MI
3  Robert Awad MI
149
1  Matt Birner CA
2  Ronnie Thompson MI
3  Jerry Garley NM
4  Tayler McCord NE
157
1  Tim Merek MI
165
1  Joey Thompson MI
174
1  Grant Whitmer CA
185
1  Mark Gaskill CA
2  Rawle Shewprashard NY
197
1  James Spiker CA
2  Jim Brasco PA

MASTERS

133
1  Tom Singleton MI
141
1  VJ Butler MI
149
1  Adam Mathews MI
157
1  John Jeffre MI
165
1  David Racer MO
2  Ron Thompson MI
174
1  Mike McCauley PA
197
1  Jim Brasco PA
2  Scott Bohlken NE
3  David Rife MI

GRECO TEAM RESULTS

1    Nebraska
2 Montana
3 Michigan
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FREESTYLE
TOT

35
1  David Knapp MI
45
1  Christopher Eddy MI
50
1  Mason Rife MI
2  Alexander Lotero NM
Hwt.
1  Chase Hilding NE

BANTAM

40
1  Adrian George NM
45
1  Christian Schaub IL
50
1  Johnny LaFountain MT
55
1  Shabo Gorial MI
2  Justin Oliver MI
3  Ethan Sclander OK
4  Anthony Shotwell MI
60
1  Bryan Jastrzebski PA
2  Mark Hall MI
3  Jacob Esquibel NM
4  Patrick Harbin MI
5  Ernesto Salvidrez NM
6  Douglas Rojem MI

65
1  Joshua Wendling MI
2  Tyler Wildmo MI
3  Riley Griffin MI
4  Vincent Neely KY
70
1  Andrew Baca NM
2  Ethan Reich MT
3  Dontoc McGee FL
4  Dayton Racer MO
75
1  Zachary Steinhoff MI
90
1  Anthony Eddy MI
2  Bryce Wigert MT
Hwt
1  Adrian Lotero NM

MIDGET

50
1  Austin Hussing MI
55
1  Corey Keener PA
2  Dylan Lucas FL
3  Danny Garr MI
4  Bobby Smith OH
5  Hunter Machus MI
60
1  Adrian Montoya NM
2  Travis Sproles MI
3  Alexander George NM
4  Jordan Guy MI
65
1  Lukas Kern OH
2  Steven Caplan MI
70
1  Erick Hoffman MD
2  Travis Berridge FL
3  Matthew Vigel NM
4  Ray Marchi NM
5  Ethan Aldrich MT
6  Liam Gratham MI
75
1  Kaylee Gillen NY
2  Isaiah Andya NM
85
1  Andy Meidinger MT
90
1  Lyn Pickett MT
95
1  Maxwell Mousouleas MI
103
1  Mike Wigert MT

NOVICE

60
1  Kevin Norstrem FL
2  David Pearce IL
65
1  Luke Zeiger MT
2  Cameron Beane OH
3  Randy Cruz PA
4  Tyler Liberatore FL
5  Nicholas Greco PA
70
1  Jesse Thielke WI
2  Christopher Rau MI
3  Josheph White MI
75
1  Clark Glass FL
2  Cody Roberts MI
3  Jordon Bates MI
4  Jerrit Harnes MT
5  Alec Mooradian MI
6  Casey Martin MI

NOVICE (con’t)
80
1  Gus Sako OH
2  Marcus Peterson NE
3  Greg Dryer MI
4  Robert Hissong MI
5  Roger Wildmo MI
6  Christian O’Guinn MI
85
1  Dan Miller PA
2  Chris Jastrzebski PA
3  Garret Tennant MT
4  Ryan Smith MT
5  Travis Rife MI
6  Noah Harms MT
90
1  Pierce Harger OH
2  Wes Jones VA
3  Alex Doran FL
4 Chad Cebulski MT
5 Spencer Gross MI
6  Justin Fenton NE
95
1  Mathew Miller MD
100
1  Robert Strob Mt
2  Josh Roberts MI
3  Daniel Salvidrez NM
105
1  Benjamin Stroh MT
2  Jamie Esquibel NM
3  John Maxson MI
112
1  Tucker Armstrong MT
2  Trent Jones OH
120
1  Sheldon Garcia NE
2  Shane Christopherson SD
140
1  Michael Hotvert MI
Hwt
1  Dustin Rundgren MI
2  Oliver Iron MT
3  Carlos Harbin MI

SCHOOLBOY

70
1  Sean Boylan NJ
2  Nathan Gates FL
3  Jacob Miller NE
75
1  James Peterson MI
2  Thomas Fudoli MI
80
1  Cam Tessard OH
2  Mark Gillen NY
3  Andrew Boehm OH
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SCHOOLBOY (con’t)
85
1  Nicky Gordon PA
2  Joey Cozart FL
3  Joshua White MI
4  Chase Dirden MT
90
1  Marshal Peppelman PA
2  Sean Boyl MA
3  Sean Turner MI
4  Shawn Rohrer MT
5  Jason Vanwasshenova MI
6  Andre Zeppa KY
95
1  Josh Kindig PA
2  Brent Jorge FL
3  Jared Giard MT
4  Liam O’Brien NM
100
1  Andrew Schutt MI
2  Matt Tuttle MI
3  Nicholas Hutchinson FL
4  Mike LeHolm MI
5  Jarret Hirst PA
105
1  Matt Jackson MD
2  Tony Dallago PA
3  Justin Pitcher KY
4  Mark Bryan OH
5 Jacob Williams MI

110
1  Ryan Kemmerer PA
2  Richard Mestas CO
3  Leonardo Romero NM
120
1  Karl Eder MT
2  Nate Brubaker OH
125
1  Zaqueroy Berridge FL
2  Derick Fields KY
130
1  J Maxwell Galland MT
2  Nate Stender NE
3  Brandon Lossing MI
140
1  Candido Cosme MI
2  Daniel Holmes MT
3  Morgan Denson NE
4  Derek Larsen OH
150
1  Tyler Rice OH
2  Blake Salyer NC
160
1  Ryan Nelisse OH
2  Dominique Walker MI
3  Tyler Thomas MI
Hwt
1  Kyle Angel IN
2  Zack Wilcox NE

CADET

84
1  Brad Heinrichs OH
2  Dan Chorney OH
91
1  Zeke Hoferl CO
98
1  Antonio Zeppo KY
2  Rolando Corpus OH
103
1  Michael Kessler MI
2  Jared Moran MT
112
1  Greg Greco PA
2  Trevor Deardons NM
3  Larry Roberts MI
4  Rudy Corpus OH
5  Nick Meneely NE
119
1  Seth Morton OH
2  Heath Stangi NE
3  Justin White MI
4  Frank Sade MI
5  Josh Gresey MI
125
1  Greg Garcia NE
2  Tyler Wagers OH
3  Chad Ryder KY
4  Darren Demulling NE
5  Nic Stella NY
6  Mitchell Jennings NE
130
1  Ryan Buff MD
2  Kevin Julien MI
3  Michael Andron MI
4  Sam Vice NE
5  Joshua Muirheid NE
6  James Meyers OH
135
1  Corey Phillips MI
2  Sean Dong MI
3  Frank Cammisa CT
140
1  Dusty Blair MI
2  Brett Bursley OH
145
1  Marvin Peterson NE
2  Drew Morals MI
152
1  Jason MaGill NE
2  Matt Jones MA
3  Gerard Matthews NM
4  Jame Licht MI
5  Chris Roelofs MI
160
1  Sli Bostelman OH
171
1  Mitchell Brown NE
2  Konrad Konsitzke MI
3  Hudson Rison KY

CADET (con’t)
171 – con’t
4  Jeb Johnson MI
5  Steven Sbordello MI
6  Chris Shea OK
189
1  Trever Spudich NE
2  Dan Nieto NE
3  Nicholas Quatro MI
4  Justin Logan MI
5  Chase DeCarlo CT
215
1  Nick Wilcox NE
275
1  Jarod Trice MI
2  Will Vincent MI

ELITE

103
1  Curtis Miller NE
119
1  Matthew Steintrager MI
2  Willy Rodriquez MI
3  Dustin Corey MI
4  Greg Harland MI
125
1  Jake Muirbeid NE
2  Derek Gibbs OK
3  Greg Ross MI
130
1  Joey Lopez MI
2  Loarn Chilcote MI
135
1  Justin Smith MI
2  Mike McCauley PA
3  Brad Deters OH
4  Zachary Funk OH
140
1  Andrew Stella NY
2  Shawn LaChance MI
3  E J Love AL
4  Daniel Tucker MI
5  Jason Botham MI
145
1  Patrick McLemore OH
2  Ryan Karasiewicz MI
3  Brian Klingenberg MI
4  Stephen Medina NE
5  Chase Schultz OH
6  Christopher Evans OH
152
1  Marc Hoff OH
2  Aaron Denson NE
3  TJ Brown OH
4  Merrit Tennison NE
5  Brett Coufoli NE
6  Joseph Landin MI
160
1  Joshua Magill NE
2  Ben Adams MI
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ELITE (con’t)
160 – con’t
3  Bryan Wagner PA
4  Robby Petrosik NE
5  Matt Kingry NE
6  Mark Stephens MI
171
1  Justin Petrone MI
2  Josh Sheard NE
3  Luke Stuckey OH
4  Justin Heywood NE
5  Matt Swab MI
6  Jacob Hale
189
1  Cody Reitmeier OH
2  Eric Roman KY
3  Joe Bozzo MI
4  Ken Walsh MI
5  Kyle Lange MI
6  Matt Francisco MI
215
1  Brad Prater MI
2  Joe Troncone MI
3  Steve Carter MI
4  Jason Logan MI
275
1  Brent Jones VA
2  Cody Ruffer OH
3  Patrick Doyle NE

SENIOR

125
1  David Good CO
2  Theodore Gillespie MI
133
1  Angel Akgre CA
2  Jacob Stodola NE
141
1  Orlando Jimentz CA
2  Brian Clement MI
3  Eric Julien MI
4  Robert Awad MI
149
1  Matt Birner CA
2  Jared Creason IA
3  Ronnie Thompson MI
4  Jerry Garley NM
5  Tayler McCord NE
157
1  Tim Merek MI
165
1  David Racer MO
2  Joey Thompson MI
3  Ron Thompson, Sr. MI
174
1  Grant Whitmer CA
185
1  Rawle Shewprashd NY
2  Mark Gaskill CA
3  Joseph Palmer MI

SENIOR (con’t)
197
1  Jim Brasco PA
2  James Spiker CA

MASTERS

133
1  Tom Singleton MI
141
1  VJ Butler MI
149
1  Adam Mathews MI
157
1  John Jeffre MI
165
1  David Racer MO
2  Ron Thompson MI
174
1  Mike McCauley PA
197
1  Scott Bohlken NE
2  David Rife MI
Hwt
1  Jason Dodd MI

FREESTYLE
TEAM RESULTS

OVERALL
1 Nebraska
2 Michigan
3 Montana

Tot   
Michigan/Nebraska
Bantam
New Mexico
Midget
New Mexico
Novice
Montana
Schoolboy
Team Brando (FL)
Cadet
Nebraska
Elite
Michigan
Senior
Navy
Masters
Nebraska
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FOLKSTYLE
TOT

35
1 David Knapp MI
40
1  Zachary Blevins MI
50
1  Alexander Lotero NM
Hwt.
1  Chase Hilding NE

BANTAM

40
1  Adrian George NM
45
1  Christian Schaub IL
50
1  Brendan Fitzgerald OH
2  Trevin Keith MI
55
1  Shabo Gorial MI
2  Justin Oliver MI
3  Antony Shotwell MI
4  Johnny LaFountain MT
5  Justin Rollins MI
60
1  Bryan Jastrzebski PA
2  Mark Hall MI
3  Douglas Rojem MI
4  Jacob Esquibel NM
5  Ernesto Salvidrez NM
6  Devin Skatzka MI
65
1  Joshua Wendling MI
2  Tyler Wildmo MI
3  Riley Griffin MI
4  Vincent Neely KY
70
1  Andrew Baca NM
2  Ethan Reich MT
3  Dayton Racer MO
75
1  Jonathan Morris MI
2  Hunter Dunn MI
3  Zachary Steinhoff MI
80
1  Chase Hilding NE
90
1  Anthony Eddy MI
2  Bryce Wigert MT
Hwt
1  Adrian Lotero NM

MIDGET

50
1  Austin Hussing MI
55
1  Corey Keener PA
2  Bobby Smith OH
3  Danny Garr MI
4  Hunter Machus MI
60
2  Adrian Montoya NM
1  Travis Sproles MI
3  Alexander George NM
4  Jordan Guy MI
65
1  Lukas Kern OH
2  Steven Caplan MI
70
1  Erick Hoffman MD
2  Devon Pauwels MI
3  Ethan Aldrich MT
4  Liam Gratham MI
5  Matthew Vigel NM
6  Ray Marchi NM
75
1  Isaiah Andya NM
85
1  Andy Meidinger MT
90
1  Lyn Pickett MT
103
1  Mike Wigert MT
120
1  Brooks Black PA
130
1  Adam Ortman MI

NOVICE

60
1  David Pearce IL
65
1  Cameron Beane OH
2  Nicholas Greco PA
3  Luke Zeiger MT
4  Bryan Reyes MI
5  Randy Cruz PA
70
1  Jesse Thielke WI
2  Christopher Rau MI
3  Josheph White MI
75
1  Alec Mooradian MI
2  Casey Martin MI
3  Jordon Bates MI
4  Cody Roberts MI
5  Leon Shannon MI
6  Jerrit Harnes MT
80
1  Gus Sako OH
2  Marcus Peterson NE

NOVICE (con’t)
80 – con’t
3  Christian O’Guinn MI
4  Tim Scott MI
5  Chase Snider MI
6  Robert Hissong MI
85
1  Dan Miller PA
2  Roger Wildmo MI
3  Chris Jastrzebski PA
4  Ryan Smith MT
5  Noah Harms MT
6  Garret Tennant MT
90
1  Pierce Harger OH
2  Justin Fenton NE
3  Chad Cebulski MT
4  Sam Sheets KY
5  Spencer Gross MI
95
1  Mathew Miller MD
100
1  Robert Strob MT
2  Josh Roberts MI
3  Daniel Salvidrez NM
105
1  Benjamin Stroh MT
2  Jamie Esquibel NM
3  John Maxson MI
112
1  Tucker Armstrong MT
2  Trent Jones OH
120
1  Sheldon Garcia NE
2  Shane Christopherson SD
140
1  Michael Hotvert MI
Hwt
1  Dustin Rundgren MI
2  Anthony Kitts MI
3  Oliver Iron MT
4  Carlos Harbin MI

SCHOOLBOY

70
1  Sean Boylan NJ
2  Jacob Miller NE
75
1  James Peterson MI
80
1  Cam Tessard OH
2  Andrew Boehm OH
85
1  Nicky Gordon PA
2  Joshua White MI
3  Chase Dirden MT
90
1  Marshal Peppelman PA
2  Sean Turner MI
3  Sean Boyl MA
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SCHOOLBOY (con’t)
90 – con’t
4  Jason Vanwasshenova MI
5  Andre Zeppa KY
6  Matt Morrill MI
95
1  Josh Kindig PA
2  Jared Giard MT
3  Liam O’Brien NM
100
1  Matt Tuttle MI
2  Andrew Schutt MI
3  Jarret Hirst PA
4  Mike LeHolm MI
105
1  Matt Jackson MD
2  Justin Pitcher KY
3  Tony Dallago PA
4  Mark Bryan OH
5  Steven Light MI
6  Jacob Williams MI
110
1  Ryan Kemmerer PA
2  Richard Mestas CO
3  Leonardo Romero NM
115
1  Alex Bockman MI
120
1  Karl Eder MT
2  Nate Brubaker OH
125
1  Derick Fields KY
130
1  J Maxwell Galland MT
2  Nate Stender NE
3  Brandon Lossing MI
140
1  Morgan Denson NE
2  Daniel Holmes MT
3  Derek Larsen OH
150
1  Tyler Rice OH
2  Blake Salyer NC
3  Nick Whitenburg MI
160
1  Ryan Nelisse OH
2  Tyler Thomas MI
3  James Morris MI
Hwt
1  Kyle Angel IN
2  Zack Wilcox NE

CADET

84
1  Brad Heinrichs OH
2  Dan Chorney OH
91
1  Zeke Hoferl CO
98
1  Rolando Corpus OH

CADET (con’t)
98 – con’t
2  Antonio Zeppo KY
103
1  Michael Kessler MI
2  Jared Moran MT
112
1  Trevor Deardons NM
2  Greg Greco PA
3  Larry Roberts MI
4  Rudy Corpus OH
5  Nick Meneely NE
119
1  Heath Stangi NE
2  Frank Sade MI
3  Justin White MI
4  Seth Morton OH
5  Josh Gresey MI
125
1  Greg Garcia NE
2  Tyler Wagers OH
3  Nic Stella NY
4  Mitchell Jennings NE
5  Chad Ryder KY
6  Chris Houghtaling PA
130
1  Kevin Julien MI
2  Joshua Muirheid NE
3  James Meyers OH
4  Sam Vice NE
5  Matt Reaume MI
135
1  Sean Dong MI
2  Corey Phillips MI
145
1  Nick Booth MT
2  Marvin Peterson NE
3  Drew Morals MI
4  Sean Morais MI
152
1  Jason MaGill NE
2  Gerard Matthews NM
3  Jame Licht MI
4  Chris Roelofs MI
160
1  Lester France MI
171
1  Mitchell Brown NE
2  Konrad Kansitzke MI
3  Steven Sbordello MI
4  Jeb Johnson MI
5  Hudson Rison KY
189
1  Trever Spudich NE
2  Dan Nieto NE
3  Nicholas Quatro MI
215
1  Nick Wilcox NE
275
1  Jarod Trice MI
2  Will Vincent MI

ELITE

103
1  Curtis Miller NE
119
1  Dustin Corey MI
125
1  Jake Muirbeid NE
2  Derek Gibbs OK
3  John Bowman SD
4  Greg Ross MI
130
1  Joey Lopez MI
2  Loarn Chilcote MI
135
1  Justin Smith MI
2  Zachary Funk OH
3  Brad Deters OH
140
1  Andrew Stella NY
2  Craig Gin MI
3  Daniel Tucker MI
4  Shawn LaChance MI
5  Nate Whitenburg MI
6  Jason Botham MI
145
1  Patrick McLemore OH
2  Brian Klingenderg MI
3  Dan Setter MI
4  Ryan Karasiewicz MI
5  Stephen Medina NE
6  Chase Schultz OH
152
1  Marc Hoff OH
2  Aaron Denson NE
3  Gregory Traylor OH
4  Brett Coufoli NE
5  TJ Brown OH
6  Merrit Tennison NE
160
1  Ben Adams MI
2  Sli Bastelmon OH
3  Joshua Magill NE
4  Matt Kingry NE
5  Matt Stephens MI
6  Robby Petrosik NE
171
1  Justin Petrone MI
2  Jacob Hale
3  CJ Ferrara NJ
4  Josh Sheard NE
5  Luke Stuckey OH
6  Matt Swab MI
189
1  Cody Reitmeier OH
2  Eric Roman KY
3  Matt Francisco MI
4  Ken Walsh MI
215
1  Joe Troncone MI
2  Brad Prater MI
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ELITE (con’t)
215 – con’t
3  Steve Carter MI
4  David Bailey MI
275
1  Cody Ruffer OH
2  Patrick Doyle NE

SENIOR

125
1  Theodore Gillespie MI
133
1  Jacob Stodola NE
141
1  Brian Clement MI
2  Robert Awad MI
149
1  Jared Creason IA
2  Tayler McCord NE
3  Jerry Garley NM
4  Ronnie Thompson MI
157
1  Randy Vanderveen MI
2  Tim Merek MI
165
1  Rayn Furniss MI
2  Joey Thompson MI
3  Ron Thompson, Sr. MI
4  David Racer MO
185
1  Rawle Shewprashad MY
2  Joseph Palmer OH
215
1  Jason Palazzolo MI

MASTERS

133
1  Tom Singleton MI
141
1  VJ Butler MI
149
1  Adam Mathews MI
157
1  John Jeffre MI
165
1  Ron Thompson MI
2  David Racer MO
185
1  Dennis Skatzka MI
197
1  Scott Bohlken NE
2  Al Ortman MI
Hwt
1  Jason Dodd MI

FOLKSTYLE
TEAM RESULTS

1    Nebraska
2 Michigan
3 Montana
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